
 

2020-2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS - INTERNATIONAL BALLET 
All dates and events subject to change due to complications or interference of COVID-19 

 

Aug. 5 (Wed) 2020-2021 Company Audition 

Aug. 27 (Th) Company Dancer Headshot Photo Shoot / Company Meeting 

Aug. 28 (Fri) Academy Open House - Academy Studios 

Aug. 29 (Sat) Academy Open House - Academy Studios 

Aug. 29 (Sat)  Nutcracker Auditions - Somerville Center 

Aug. 31 (Mon)  1st Semester First Day of Classes 

Sept. 3 (Thurs) First Company Rehearsal 

Sept. 7 (Mon)  BREAK:​ ​Labor Day - No Classes 

Sept. 9 (Wed) SPG Placement Day  

Sept. 13 (Sun) Academy Scholarship Audition 

Sept. 17 (Thurs) Trainee Workshop 7:30-8:30 pm 

Sept. 13-19 (Sun-Sat) Passport to Dance Virtual Silent Auction 

Oct. 16 (Fri) Trainee Workshop 7:15-8:45 pm 

Oct. 18 (Sun) Storytime Ballet:​ Ella Bella​ at IB Theatre 

Nov. 13-15 (Fri-Sun) L’Automne at IB Theatre 

Nov. 20 (Fri) Trainee Workshop 7:15-8:45 pm 

Nov. 22 (Sun) Storytime Ballet: ​Clara’s Nutcracker Journey​ at IB Theatre ​CANCELLED 

Nov. 25-28 (W-Sat) BREAK: Thanksgiving Break - No Classes 

Dec. 11-13 & 18-20 (Fri-Sun) The Nutcracker 

Dec. 17 (Thurs) Trainee Workshop 7:30-8:30 pm 

Dec. 20 (Sun) Nutcracker Tea 

Dec. 21-Jan 2 BREAK: Winter Break - No Classes 

Jan. 4 (Mon)  2nd Semester​ ​First Day of Classes - Welcome Back 

Jan. 18 (Mon) BREAK: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No Classes  

Jan. 16-17 (Sat-Sun) Youth America Grand Prix - Atlanta 

Jan. 21 (Thurs) Trainee Workshop 7:30-8:30 pm 

Feb. 15 (Mon) BREAK: President’s Day - No Classes 

Feb. 19 (Fri) Trainee Workshop 7:15-8:45 pm 

March 18 (Thurs) Trainee Workshop 7:30-8:30 pm 

March 28 Storytime Ballet Video Shoot 

Apr 5-10 (M-Sat) BREAK: Spring Break - No Classes 

April 15 (Thurs) Trainee Workshop 7:30-8:30 pm 

April 22-25 (Thurs-Sat) Company Spring Performance 

May 13 (Thurs) Trainee Workshop 7:30-8:30 pm 

May 20 (Th) 21-22 Company Audition 

May 27 (Th) Last Day of Classes 

May 28 (Fri) End of Year Demonstration (Rehearsal) - Peace Center Gunter Theatre 

May 29 (Sat) End of Year Demonstration Performance - Peace Center Gunter Theatre 


